

KORE Wireless Has Partnered with RevX Systems to Provide Monetization and Billing Solutions for the Internet of Things

ALPHARETTA, Ga.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>KORE Wireless</u>, the world's largest managed wireless network services provider specializing in machine-to-machine (M2M) communications, has teamed with RevX Systems to provide an integrated Billing and Revenue Management System for clients seeking to maximize revenue from wireless connected services.

Smart, connected products have brought "Services" center stage and are redefining relationships businesses have with their customers. This change has forced many businesses to rethink their business processes and seek out affordable systems that simplify the service delivery and billing process.

RevX Systems provides:

- Service delivery and billing platform for managing IoT service offerings
- Capability to manage ANY subscription, transaction, or usage-based pricing model
- Customer centric solution that provisions and federates data from multiple systems
- Pre-integrated solution designed to accelerate time to market

"KORE recognized this need for an integrated revenue management solution that could help customers monetize their M2M investment," said Bob Metzler, EVP Sales, KORE. "Our partnership with RevX Systems does just that and allowed us to expand our solutions capabilities."

"We look forward to serving the KORE community and simplifying the operational challenges of monetizing connected solutions," said John D'Angelo, CEO, RevX Systems. "The RevX System provides KORE customers with an integrated solution that will scale as their business grows."

About RevX Systems

RevX Systems provides commercial grade billing and revenue management solutions for the M2M and Internet of Things marketplace. RevX empowers service providers with a tailored, order to cash solution for provisioning multiple services, data mediation, rating and billing, customer care, and analytics.

For more information, please visit our web site at www.revxsystems.com.

About KORE

KORE is the world's largest wireless network provider specializing exclusively on the rapidly expanding global machine-to-machine (M2M) communications market. Providing unified control and management for cellular and satellite network service delivery in more than 180 countries worldwide, KORE empowers its application, hardware and wireless operator partners to efficiently deliver M2M solutions for connected devices across the globe. M2M applications in industries as diverse as healthcare, utilities, enterprise IT, transaction processing and fleet management rely on the KORE network to deliver operational efficiencies and cost-savings. KORE offers a range of technologies — including GSM, HSPA, CDMA EV-DO and LTE, as well as satellite services — that ensure the greatest possible reliability and coverage. Through its strategic growth plan, including the recent acquisition of RacoWireless, KORE is primed to deliver an unprecedented portfolio of connected technology, location-aware solutions and management tools in a way that has never before been experienced in the industry.

MSLGROUP Boston Rob Skinner or Maggie Fairchild 781-684-0770 kore@mslgroup.com

Source: KORE